Lessor's ability to lease is on a first-come, first serve basis subject to 
availability. After the Initial Term, this Agreement can renew weekly at the Extension Rate (as defined below) 
by Lessee no less than Fourteen (14) days before the end of the Initial Term. 

Lessee agrees to pay Lessor Fifty-Five Thousand and No/100 Dollars ($ 55,000.00) per month (the "Rent ") 
during the Initial Term. The Rent following the Initial Term will be prorated based upon a rate of Fifty-Five 
Thousand and No/100 Dollars ($55,000.00) per month (the " Extension Rate"). 

Lessee hereby agrees to pay Lessor the Rent for the first Four Week term by January 5th,2026. Subsequent 
invoice payments are due within the first week of the Extended Lease period. 

Lessor will provide site planning requirements for the set-up of the system at the Site.